LACELA

Art. No. 27-P625B

Product: Air Pin Nailer

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Air Pin Nailer

Art. No. 27-P625B

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L |WossiggTis X0 [socket head cap seren X 30007018 6 | 46 | positioning block 10801022201 1
2 |HAER exhaust cover 10801022062 | AT [W/SFIZETMA X6 socket head cap screw M4X6 (30207012 1
3 [HREL6X 7. 5x 2,0 [Lostaneutar chrele 18XT5 9109003182 1| 48 |sfrE positioning seat 10801022202 1
4 |Rbrs cylinder head 10801022063 1| 49 |TiskkK3 head long spring 10801022203 1
5 |06, 7X2.5 0-ring 16.7X2.5 10102003183 1| 50 |Tmisks head long spring 10801022204 4
6 |0JZRE35X1 O-ring 35X1 10102003184 1 51 |#k%k insertion strip 10801022205 1
7 |HER R ;g?jﬁ;‘ cap compression 10801022064 1| 52 [[H5E s fixed seat 10801022206 1
8 | balance valve 10801022065 L | 53 |Wosfiiginisx g [Socket ead capseren X 0907017 1
9 |31 2X2.5 0-ring 31.2X2.5 10102003185 2 | 54 [ANFIEERNS hexagon nut M5 30501057 1
S | ST 4 i i . RNy - positioning hook
10| T 2 balance valve flat pad |10801022066 1 | 55 |sEhifyEss bomprecsion wuting 10801022207 1
11 "% straining ring 10801022067 1 56 [ELLE positioning hook 10801022208 1
12 |0/ FE20. 3% 2. 4 O-ring 20.3X2.4 10102003255 1| 57 g leather sheath 10801022082 1
13 |V FEHA piston assembly 10801022189 1 | 58 |k pipe joint 10801022033 1
14 |S4T ceylinder 10801022190 1
15 |G ik crash pad 10801022191 1
16 |34k housing 10801022070 1
17 PPl flat rubber gasket 10801022013 1
18 [ETBMT. 5x4.5x3  |Teoensular cirele T-9X45 1910003174 1
19 [HpHE12. 5xTxz  [Lostneutar chrele 1255 0109003175 1
20 | & 2 valve carrier 10801022014 1
21 [0JEM5X1.9 0-ring 5X1.9 10102003124 1
22 |IRAF valve rod 10801022015 1
23 |"BhIRERE pneumatic valve sleeve [10801022016 1
24 [0FE14X1.9 O-ring 14X1.9 10102003181 1
25 | BRI the spring plate handle [10801022017 1
26 |[HRAR plate handle 10801022018 1
27 |43 X 18 axis pin 3X18 10801022019 2
28 |JETEFES. 6X2X 1.8 rectangular circle 10102003176 2
29 |[H e #h fixed clip 10801022192 1
30 |kk gun head 10801022193 1
31 (Rt partition 10801022194 1
33 [7SHIBETMA X 8 socket head cap screw M4 X8 |30207090 7
34 |kos gun cover 10801022195 1
35 V‘]/;\%ﬂ%!ﬂ‘M‘lXPl Tzcket head cap screw M4 X 30207091 9
36 |5 pE 4 elastic washer 4 30401010 8
37 | FE2. 5X5 pin 2.5X5 30701130 2
38 |BAPk A2 X 8 Spring pin 2X8 30701131 2
39 |N/SFIZETM3 X8 socket head cap screw M3X8 |30207146 3
40 | H 3 elastic washer 3 30401009 3
41 |Tizk2 head 2 10801022196 2
42 |Tika head 4 10801022197 1
43 |Tik3 head 3 10801022198 1
44 |Tisk1 head 1 10801022199 1
45 VBN movable clip 10801022200 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	27-P625B爆炸图
	27-P625B爆炸图清单

